Hall of the House of Representatives

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005

Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1395.

Amend House Bill No. 1395 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 25, delete "one-half (1/2)" and substitute "fifteen (15) hours"

AND

Page 1, line 33, delete "teachers;" and substitute "teacher; or"

AND

Page 1, delete lines 34 through 36 entirely

AND

Page 2, delete line 1 entirely

AND

Page 2, line 2, delete "(iv)" and substitute "(iii)"

AND

If appropriate, renumber the remaining sections of the bill



The Amendment was read ____ By: Representative Burris KAC/SIK - 03-04-2005 08:53 KAC554